Date
5/3/2020
5/7/2020
5/9/2020
5/9/2020
5/9/2020
5/11/2020
5/13/2020
5/17/2020
5/30/2020

Time
21:15
12:20
19:29
14:57
1.55
11:29
13:30
1:30
1:38

Incident

Suspicious Person/ Activity/ Vehicle

DISTRICT PROPERTY / MISSING / LOST / DAMAGED
PROPERTY / DAMAGED / FOUND / RECOVERED
PROPERTY / DAMAGED / FOUND / RECOVERED
Assist The Public

DISTRICT PROPERTY / MISSING / LOST / DAMAGED
FOUND PROPERTY

DISTRICT PROPERTY / MISSING / LOST / DAMAGED
CRIM MISCH>=$100<$749

Location

Wellness

Campus Police Office
Bldg 7980 NEC
Parking Lot

Parking Lot
Commons Building
Wooded Area
Campus Police Office
Bldg 7990 NEC

Disposition
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Pending
Suspended



Synopsis

Officer reported suspicious activity on campus property.

Employee reported missing district property.

Officer reported damage to district property.

Individual reported damage to district property.

Officer reported providing assistance to individual.

Officer reported damaged district property

Police Officer reported personal property turned into campus police office.
Officer reported damaage to district property.

Officer Reported damage to district property.



