Date	Time	Incident	Location	Disposition
5/3/2020	21:15	Suspicious Person/ Activity/ Vehicle	Wellness	Closed
5/7/2020	12:20	DISTRICT PROPERTY / MISSING / LOST / DAMAGED	Campus Police Office	Closed
5/9/2020	19:29	PROPERTY / DAMAGED / FOUND / RECOVERED	Bldg 7980 NEC	Closed
5/9/2020	14:57	PROPERTY / DAMAGED / FOUND / RECOVERED	Parking Lot	Closed
5/9/2020	1:55	Assist The Public	Parking Lot	Closed
5/11/2020	11:29	DISTRICT PROPERTY / MISSING / LOST / DAMAGED	Commons Building	Closed
5/13/2020	13:30	FOUND PROPERTY	Wooded Area	Closed
5/17/2020	1:30	DISTRICT PROPERTY / MISSING / LOST / DAMAGED	Campus Police Office	Pending
5/30/2020	1:38	CRIM MISCH>=\$100<\$749	Bldg 7990 NEC	Suspended

Synopsis

Officer reported suspicious activity on campus property.

Employee reported missing district property.

Officer reported damage to district property.

Individual reported damage to district property.

Officer reported providing assistance to individual.

Officer reported damaged district property

Police Officer reported personal property turned into campus police office.

Officer reported damaage to district property.

Officer Reported damage to district property.